User Guide
LT5GEO
Family
LogTag   North America Inc.
®
Revis ion B (20260610)
© Copyr ight 2026, LogTag® Nor th America Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.

Software LogTag® Online, and (optional) LogTag® Mobile App
Battery Type Non Lithium Rechargeable Nickle Metal Hydride (NiMH)
Battery Life
Transmission interval adjusts according to trip duration set in LogTag® Online.
External power supply recommended. Maximum on-battery length 100 days.
Connection Interface USB 2.0 / USB Type C Metal plug
Size and Weight 90mm(H) x 68mm(W) x 25mm(D) - 166g
Case Material Polycarbonate
Compatible External Probes:
Order Code Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
ST100K-15 65mm ø3.2mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100K-30 65mm ø3.2mm 3m (9’10”)
ST100S-15 22.5mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100S-30 22.5mm ø5mm 3m (9’10”)
Compatible Smart Probes:
Order Code Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
CP100K-15 65mm ø3.2mm 1.5m (4’11”)
CP100K-30 65mm ø3.2mm 3m (9’10”)
Scan the QR Code
to view the full range
of External Probes.
Explore More Probe Options:

Software LogTag® Online, and (optional) LogTag® Mobile App
Battery Type Non Lithium Rechargeable Nickle Metal Hydride (NiMH)
Battery Life
Transmission interval adjusts according to trip duration set in LogTag® Online
External power supply recommended. Maximum on-battery length 100 days.
Connection Interface USB 2.0 / USB Type C Metal plug
Size and Weight 90mm(H) x 68mm(W) x 25mm(D) - 166g
Case Material Polycarbonate
Order Code Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
ST10S-05 22.5mm ø5mm 0.5m (1’6”)
ST10S-15 22.5mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST10S-30 22.5mm ø5mm 3m (9’10”)
ST10M-15 60mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
Order Code Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
CP10S-15 22.5mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
CP10S-30 22.5mm ø5mm 3m (9’10”)
Scan the QR Code
to view the full range
of External Probes.
LT5GEO Ultra-Low External Technical Specifications